
     Apples and Honey Nightingale 

 Term dates and closures 2023-2024 

 

Remaining dates for 2022-2023 

Summer term 2023 (Sukkot term 5783- Monday 17th April- Friday 21st July  

(Half term – w/c 29th May) 

Closures for all children 

Closed Friday 31st March.  

Early closure on Wednesday 5th April (3.30). Closed 6/4/23-13/4/23(inclusive) 

Closed Monday 1st May. 

Closed Monday 8th May. 

Early closure Thursday 25th May (3.30pm) Closed Friday 26th- Tuesday 30th May (inclusive) 

Closed Monday 38th and Tuesday 29th August. 

2023-2024 Term dates for term time only children 

Autumn term 2023 (Sukkot term 5784)- Monday 4th September- Friday 22nd December 

(Half term break- w/c 23rd October) 

Spring term 2024 (Purim term 5784)- Monday 8th January- Thursday 28th March 

(Half term break- w/c 12th February) 

Summer term 2024 (Shavuot term 5784)- Monday 15th April- Wednesday 24th July 

(Half term break- w/c27th May) 

Please note these closures and dates are for ‘term time only’ children. There will be further 
closures for All children, listed below. 

All other closures for All children 

Occasion(s) Closures 

Yom Kippur Monday 25th September 

Christmas and New 
Year, plus Inset day 

Monday 25th December-Tuesday 2nd January (inclusive- staff only on 
2nd Jan) 

Good Friday, Easter 
Monday 

Friday 29th March and Monday 1st April 

Pesach  Early Closure at 3.30pm on Monday 22nd April- Closed from Tuesday 
23rd- Tuesday 30th April (inclusive).  

Early May Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May  

Spring Bank holiday Monday 27th May 

Shavuot, plus Inset day 
on 14th  

Early closure at 3.30pm on Tuesday 11th June. Closed Wednesday 
12th – Friday 14th June (Inclusive- staff only on 14th June).  

Summer Bank holiday, 
plus inset day  

Monday 26th August and Tuesday 27th August (staff only on 27th 
August).  

 


